The Innovative
Telescoping
Elbow BraceThe Easy Brace
Less Inventory
Length adjusts to fit any patient,
Simply designate right or left
Versatile Locking
Locks the elbow in any position,

1.888.BLEDSOE  •  local Phone 972.647.0884  •  INTERNATIONAL Fax 972.606.0649
Telescoping Elbow Brace ordering information:
PART NUMBERS
     AE023100   Left          One-Size-Fits-All
     AE023200   Right       One-Size-Fits-All
OPTIONS
Supination/Pronation Attachment
     AE012123B--   Left                AE012223B--   Right
Neutral Hand Position Attachment
     AE012111B--   Small, Left         AE012211B--   Small, Right
     AE012113B--   Large, Left         AE012213B--   Large, Right
Sizing is for Neutral Hand Position
Attachment only.
Measure from ulnar styloid to
medial humeral epicondyle (A to B).